SSS — Students’ Satisfaction Survey on Overall performance of the college: 2021-22

Figure A. Academic experience
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A. Academic experience

A7. Accessibility of the teaching faculty

Al. Quality of the teaching faculty. Availability of teachers to students who want to approach them for subject-
related work/discussion

A2. Relevance of the course design AS8. Internal Evaluatlpn Process Satisfaction regarding the manner in which
Internal Assessment is conducted

A3. Mentor-Mentee Program

Teachers help you when you approach them with your personal and subject- A9. Institute’s initiative towards promoting internship opportunities for students.
related problems.

A4. Effective communication by the teachers A10. Institution’s role in developing cognitive, social, and emotional growth.
AS5. ICT-enabled teaching Al1. Institution’s effort towards monitoring, reviewing and improving the
(LCD, Projector, Smart Board, Multimedia) teaching & learning process quality.

A6. Institution’s initiative toward coaching for competitive examinations and

. A12. Life skills course: How best the course is helpful to improve your skill?
career counseling

Number of students’ responses received: 1035



Figure B. Co-curricular Experience

Excellent (85 - 100%) Very good (70 - 84%) Good (55 -99%) Fair (30 - 54%) Poor (Below 30%)

350

Students' Response
—_ —_ [\ [\®) (9%}
() W S (9, o
[e) [w) [e) [e] [e]

94
(el

(e}

B1. Quality of teh teaching faculty B2 Relevance of the course design

B. Co-curricular experience

B1. Quality of the teaching faculty. B2. Relevance of the course design
Number of students’ responses received: 1035



Figure C. Facilities at Karnatak Science College, Dharwad
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C. Facilities at Karnatak Science College, Dharwad

C1. Infrastructure C7. Banking facility in the campus
C2. Facilities in classrooms and laboratories C8. Canteen

C3. Medical Assistance & Health Care C9. Toilets and Washroom

C4. Accessibility and facility at Central Library C10. Hostel

C5. Accessibility to the Departmental Libraries C11. Placement

C6. Parking area C12. Reading Rooms

C13. Security at campus
Number of students’ responses received: 1035



Figure D. Recreational aspects available at the college campus
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D. Recreational aspects available at the college campus

D1. Gymnasium D4. NSS
D2. Sports opportunities D5. Conduction of cultural programs for the students (Yuva Janotsava)
D3.NCC D6. Institute’s promotion of Environmental Consciousness and Sustainability in the campus

Number of students’ responses received: 1035



Figure E. Administrative aspects of the college

|"|| ||‘|I ||I|. “||. ‘||| ‘Ill- ‘lll. |||I ‘“I r
E1l E2 E3 E4 ES Eé6 E7 ES8 E9 E10

m Excellent (85- 100%)  ® Very good (70 - 84%)  mGood (55-99%)  ® Fair (30 -54%)  ® Poor (Below 30%)

500

450

400

350

30

=}

25

=}

20

Students' Response
<

15

=}

10

=}

5

=}

=}

E. Administrative aspects of the college

E1l. Support from the office staff E6. Gender Equity programs
E2. Response of Hostel staff toward students E7. AKKA Association

E3. Grievance Cell E8. SNEHA Counselling Cell
E4. Discipline and Anti-ragging Cell E9. Students Welfare

ES. Cell for Prevention of Sexual Harassment E10. Alumni Association

Number of students’ responses received: 1035



